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Postal Address 
PO Box 953 
Caboolture QLD 4510 

Unitywater Unit  
Ph:   1300 0 UNITY (1300 086 489)        

Internet 
www.unitywater.com  
DevelopmentCertification@unitywater.com 

Approval Reference Number: 

Date: 

Registered Certifier’s Details: 

Registered Certifier Name: 

Registered Certifier Number: 

Mobile Number: 

Email Address: 

To: Unitywater 
Development Certification   

By Email: DevelopmentCertification@unitywater.com 

I apply to Unitywater to review the above referenced Audit Report. In particular the following items: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

I believe that Unitywater should change its decision for the following reasons: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.

ABN: 89 791 717 472

Submission Type: 
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I attach the documents listed in the table below to support the reasons stated above. 

Attachment Title of Document Source/Author 

A 
B 
C 
D 

I request that Unitywater: 

Contact me by telephone as referenced above to discuss this matter; or 

Arrange and hold a meeting to discuss this matter. 

Signature of Registered Certifier: 

Privacy statement 
Unitywater is collecting your personal information for the purpose of providing the requested service.  The collection of this information is authorised 
under the South East Queensland Water (Distribution and Retail Restructuring) Act 2009.  Your information will not be given to any other person or 
agency unless required by law or we have your permission in writing. 
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